
	

 
	

GORDON COUNTY 
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION 

	
2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 

	
The Gordon County Historic Preservation Commission meets the first Monday (unless 
otherwise noted with an *) of every month at 5:30 p.m. in the Administration Building 
Conference Room, 201 North Wall Street Calhoun, Georgia 30701. The public is 
encouraged to attend and participate in these public meetings. 
	
January  July 
Monday, January 4, 2016 * Wednesday, July 6, 2016 
	
February  August 
Monday, February 1, 2016 Monday, August 1, 2016 
	
March  September 
Monday, March 7, 2016 * Wednesday, September 7, 2016 
	
April  October 
Monday, April 4, 2016 Monday, October 3, 2016 
	
May  November 
Monday, May 2, 2016 Monday, November 7, 2016 
	
June  December 
Monday, June 6, 2016 Monday, December 5, 2016 


